

## ATTACHMENT #2

### Budget FY26 Revised REVENUES

Accntint Unit	Account Code	Account Description	FY2023 Actuals	FY2024 Actuals	FY2025 Amended	FY2025 Projected	FY2026 Approved	FY2026 Revised
NON-DEPT	4720-0000	Bad debts combo cost cente	(34)	4,421				
NON-DEPT	4799-0000	Miscellaneous revenue	(1,431)					
NON-DEPT	4800-0000	Interest income	(56,871)	(29,961)	(87,200)	(44,400)	(90,500)	(38,600)
NON-DEPT	4800-0402	AR interest and fines	(3,884)	(1,326)		(2,000)		(2,000)
NON-DEPT	4800-0403	UB Fin Chg Rev	(218)	(230)				
NON-DEPT	4950-0460	Airport projects		(14,620)	-			
ADMIN	4013-0000	State shared revenues	(76,565)	(57,554)	(90,000)	(90,000)	(90,000)	(90,000)
ADMIN	4300-0036	Fingerprinting Fees	(8,400)	(13,150)	(18,000)	(15,000)	(18,000)	(15,000)
ADMIN	4300-0037	Badging Fees	(43,620)	(68,890)	(60,000)	(70,000)	(60,000)	(70,000)
ADMIN	4300-0038	Taxi, Bus Access Fees	(67,194)	(117,608)	(75,000)	(117,600)	(75,000)	(117,600)
ADMIN	4340-0007	Water Services	(21,695)	(23,849)	(23,000)	(23,000)	(23,000)	(23,000)
ADMIN	4340-0008	Sewer Services	(67,349)	(74,769)	(72,500)	(72,500)	(72,500)	(72,500)
ADMIN	4799-0000	Miscellaneous revenue	(1,480)	(12,124)	(500)		(500)	
AIRFIELD	4300-0029	Fuel Flowage Air Carrier	(633,275)	(884,970)	(1,125,600)	(1,125,600)	(1,125,600)	(1,125,600)
AIRFIELD	4300-0031	Air carrier Landing Fees	(2,248,968)	(2,837,882)	(3,273,900)	(3,118,500)	(3,273,900)	(3,118,500)
AIRFIELD	4300-0032	Commercial Aircraft Parking	(1,860)	(11,897)	(130,700)	(140,540)	(130,700)	(127,500)
AIRFIELD	4300-0033	Transient Fees	(400)					
AIRFIELD	4300-0043	Small Aircraft Parking/Tiedo	(49,924)	(48,396)	(39,800)	(49,000)	(39,800)	(49,000)
AIRFIELD	4300-0044	Fuel Flowage GA and Taxi	(209,107)	(314,387)	(352,300)	(365,400)	(352,300)	(365,400)
AIRFIELD	4300-0045	Fuel Flowage Non-Signatory	(126,722)	(220,438)	(147,300)	(169,100)	(147,300)	(169,100)
AIRFIELD	4300-0046	Landing Fees Non-Signatory	(86,219)	(87,195)	(105,600)	(94,700)	(105,600)	(94,700)
AIRFIELD	4300-0048	Air Carrier Security Fee (AK A	(305,141)	(726,342)	(872,700)	(919,324)	(872,700)	(919,324)
AIRFIELD	4549-0001	Fuel Sales/ARFF Budgeted A	(5,000)	(5,000)	(5,000)	(5,000)	(5,000)	(5,000)
AIRFIELD	4550-0010	FAA-CWO Lease	(12,000)	(12,000)	(12,000)	(12,000)	(12,000)	(12,000)
AIRFIELD	4550-0011	Airfield Ground Leases	(507,474)	(598,848)	(1,164,200)	(1,029,700)	(1,164,200)	(1,258,800)
AIRFIELD	4799-0000	Miscellaneous revenue	4,186		-			
SECURITY	4037-0001	TSA LEO Reimb	(74,900)	(148,000)	(127,700)	-	(127,700)	-
PFAS	4799-0000	Miscellaneous revenue						
TERMINAL	4300-0030	Jetway Use (Jetbridge 5 & 2 s	-		(126,000)	(112,000)	(126,000)	(112,000)
TERMINAL	4300-0039	FAA Tower/Equip Rm	(22,014)	(213,804)	(117,900)	(131,200)	(117,900)	(131,200)
TERMINAL	4300-0040	Advertising Display	(76,429)	(175,582)	(86,000)	(139,600)	(86,000)	(139,600)
TERMINAL	4300-0041	Customs Fees	(124)	(80)	(100)		(100)	
TERMINAL	4420-0000	Fee revenues CAR RENTAL	(686,716)	(653,357)	(600,000)	(653,400)	(600,000)	(653,400)
TERMINAL	4420-0002	Vending revenue	(46,449)	(50,087)	(52,000)	(52,000)	(52,000)	(52,000)
TERMINAL	4450-0001	Minor Violations	(825)	(650)	(2,000)	(1,500)	(2,000)	(1,500)
TERMINAL	4550-0000	Facility rental revenue	(3,650)	(2,215)	(1,500)	(2,200)	(1,500)	(2,200)
TERMINAL	4550-0001	Federal Terminal Lease	(28,837)	(28,362)	(29,000)	(28,400)	(29,000)	(28,400)
TERMINAL	4550-0003	Parking Lot Lease	(451,371)	(285,840)	(480,000)	(400,000)	(480,000)	(480,000)
TERMINAL	4550-0004	Air Carrier Terminal Lease (p	-		(803,700)	(788,000)	(803,700)	(788,000)
TERMINAL	4550-0005	Rental Car Storage	(107,525)	(151,275)	(125,000)	(151,300)	(125,000)	(151,300)
TERMINAL	4550-0006	Other Terminal Leases (ATM	(28,366)	(31,821)	(152,000)	(102,000)	(152,000)	(102,000)
TERMINAL	4550-0007	Rest., Bar, Flight Kitchen (Cc	(155,650)	(161,910)	(165,000)	(161,900)	(165,000)	(161,900)
TERMINAL	4550-0008	Gift Shop (Concessions)	(10,229)	(13,263)	(27,500)	(27,500)	(27,500)	(27,500)
TERMINAL	4550-0009	Staff Parking Fees	(47,053)	(60,510)	(55,000)	(60,500)	(55,000)	(60,500)
TERMINAL	4799-0000	Miscellaneous revenue	-	(540)	(1,000)		(1,000)	
<b>TOTAL OPERATING REVENUES:</b>			<b>(6,270,783)</b>	<b>(8,134,311)</b>	<b>(10,606,700)</b>	<b>(10,274,864)</b>	<b>(10,610,000)</b>	<b>(10,565,124)</b>